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ADLER Tamara
GROSS lvonne
FURBACHER Petra
WILLIBALD Edith
ORION Jade
SPITZMULLER Wilma
MIRONTOS Charmaine
GONZALES Lea
SCHLEINZER Brigitte
REPOLLES Caroline
SCHMOTZ Monika
BAYLOSIS Evelyn
HAHN Rogene
RAUSCHER Gaby
WUHL Lieselotte
GABLEK Christine
WEINGARTNER Michaela
ANGELOFF Michaela
KRONBERGER Dagmar
GALEON Marivel
SCHLOSSER Bienvinida
FIALA Christine
DORFNER Eva Maria
ZIEGLER Luzia
TISLER Lidija
GUSCHL Daniela
HAUSKA Gerda

RAAB Edith

VIRAG Brigitte
THURNER Andrea
SOLLNER Karin
HARTNER Evelyn
LANGER Tina-Maria
TERGOWITSCH Silvia
PALOMAR Ronalisa
MAYER Anita

BASS Christa

AUER Daniela
VALENTIN Monika
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KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl
KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl
Sportunion BC Funk
Sportunion BC Funk
BC PBLA

BC Tyrolia

BC PBLA

BC PBLA

Sportunion BC Funk
BSC Phonix Wien

BC Casino Wien

BC PBLA

BC PBLA

KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl
BC Casino Wien

KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl
KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl
BSC Phonix Wien
Sportunion BC Funk
BC PBLA

Sportunion BC Funk
BC Tyrolia

BC Casino Wien

BC Casino Wien
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Tyrolia

BC Casino Wien

BC Future - BTA
Sportunion BC Funk
Sportunion BC Funk
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Tyrolia

BC Tyrolia

Black Jack Bowlers
BSC Phonix Wien
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Casino Wien
1.0BC/BC ALT
Sportunion BC Funk

Spiele Pins

59
57
26
81

4
58
30

5
26
33
43
29
27
49
10
47
38
10
57
1
57
62
40
32
37
41
37
59
58
47
63

8
13

6
26
58
15
12
57

12 292
11753
5287
15 052
736
10 656
5511
893
4570
5784
7533
5051
4681
8480
1730
8 085
6529
1716
9757
1872
9700
10 503
6769
5414
6 238
6910
6 231
9740
9 566
7747
10 366
1310
2113
975
4217
9 337
2409
1914
9072

Schnitt

208,338
206,192
203,346
185,827
184,000
183,724
183,700
178,600
175,769
175,272
175,186
174,172
173,370
173,061
173,000
172,021
171,815
171,600
171,175
170,181
170,175
169,403
169,225
169,187
168,594
168,536
168,405
165,084
164,931
164,829
164,539
163,750
162,538
162,500
162,192
160,982
160,600
159,500
159,157

Hochstsp.

279
279
257
236
203
252
247
208
225
234
223
246
204
224
212
212
213
204
226
211
223
247
215
206
245
232
214
216
233
223
232
185
206
178
184
213
202
201
210

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

POHORALEK Monika
WILDMANN Susanne
SCHMID Ingeborg
CZERMAK Erlinda
PFEIFER Sabine
BRANDL Elisabeth
SETIK Andrea
EHRENZWEIG Berta
SIMANE Brigitte
EDER Barbara
KLOTTLER Gerlinde
NOSE Danijela
PFEILER Susanne
BURGER Maria
WURRER Brigitte
MADER Brigitte
PETER Christa
WIRTH Elisabeth
ROSENSTEINER Helga
WISBAUER Sabine
VALLA Anna
KRUSPEL Madonna
KUNZ Claudia
HARTMANN Silvia
SCHOPPIK Anneliese
CRISOSTOMO Zeneida
TERGOWITSCH Martina
GABRIEL Dagmar
PFEIFER Brigitte
GARHOFER Sonja
HRUBI Jasna
FISCHER Sonja
RIEDEL Isabella
ISCHA Anna
DOHNAL Ingrid
HORAK Angelika
KROMER lIse
HOLZSCHUH Bertrud
KALMAN Kathrin

Sportunion BC Funk
BC Tyrolia

BC Casino Wien

BC PBLA

BC Tyrolia

BC Pinteufel

BC Tyrolia

BC Future - BTA

BSC Phonix Wien

BC Future - BTA

BC Pinteufel

BSC Phonix Wien

BC Vienna Striker
Sportunion BC Funk
BSC Phonix Wien
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Tyrolia

Sportunion BC Funk
BC Future - BTA

BC Kornland

KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl
BC Vienna Striker
Sportunion BC Funk
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Tyrolia

BC Vienna Striker
Sportunion BC Funk
Strike & Spare BC Vienna
BC Stadlau

BC Vienna Striker
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Pinteufel
Sportunion BC Funk
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Future - BTA

Big Bowling Club Vienna
BC Future - BTA

BC Tyrolia

KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl

36
30
26
31
18
13
48
56
35
29
31
16
17
34
28
25
37

47
26
40
39
27
43
28
23
15
26
18
42
40
22
34
10

6
34
17

5

5722
4737
4104
4 885
2834
2043
7502
8 740
5462
4485
4762
2450
2601
5169
4239
3767
5571
1039
6 976
3 857
5931
5765
3987
6 343
4125
3388
2203
3817
2607
6 067
5745
3158
4879
1425

568

846
4790
2334

684

158,944
157,900
157,846
157,580
157,444
157,153
156,291
156,071
156,057
154,655
153,612
153,125
153,000
152,029
151,392
150,680
150,567
148,428
148,425
148,346
148,275
147,820
147,666
147,511
147,321
147,304
146,866
146,807
144,833
144,452
143,625
143,545
143,500
142,500
142,000
141,000
140,882
137,294
136,800

235
202
202
188
192
208
203
196
208
209
222
193
198
190
197
212
217
191
201
181
204
189
219
195
191
181
177
180
187
200
184
172
223
201
161
176
179
184
165
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79
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82
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87
88

ALDOVER Erlinda

HUSLICH Eveline

GLASER Melina

KROBATH Renate
WEGSCHEIDER Lina Sophie
JANSKY Ingrid

FABRY Astrid

BREYER Greta

SLOVAK Susanne
RAUSCHER Ricarda

Spiele
BC Vienna Striker 29
BC Pinteufel 7
Strike & Spare BC Vienna 28
Sportunion BC Funk 8
BSC Phonix Wien 4
BC Stadlau 6
BC Pinteufel 2
Strike & Spare BC Vienna 15
Sportunion BC Funk 10
BC Stadlau 8

Pins

3933
935
3690
919
446
648
214
1467
965
770

Schnitt

135,620
133,571
131,785
114,875
111,500
108,000
107,000

97,800

96,500

96,250

Hochstsp.

174
176
183
136
133
121
120
119
140
117
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